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Junior Varsity White and Blue (JV Blue Site listed first) *Times and dates are subject to change 
Date  Day Opponent (White/Blue) Stadium Time  

8/13/2021 Friday Cy Woods (Scrimmage) Away Cy Woods H.S TBD 

8/20/2021 Friday Dobie (Scrimmage) Away Vet Memorial  TBD 

8/26/2021 Thursday Katy Home Clear Springs  4:30/6:15 

9/2/2021 Thursday Katy Tompkins  Away Katy Tompkins 4:30/6:15 

9/9/2021 Thursday Elkins Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

9/16/2021 Open Open    

9/22/2021 Wednesday Conroe  Away Conroe 4:30/6:15 

9/29/2021 Wednesday Clear Lake* Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

10/7/2021 Thursday Clear Falls  Away Clear Falls 4:30/6:15 

10/14/2021 Thursday Clear Creek*  Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

10/20/2021 Wednesday Brazoswood * Away Brazoswood 4:30/6:15 

10/28/2021 Thursday Dickinson * Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

11/4/2021 Thursday Clear Brook * / Dobie Away Clear Brook/Dobie 4:30/5:00 

 
Freshman White and Blue.  (Freshman Blue Site listed first) *Times and dates are subject to change 

Date  Day Opponent (White/Blue) Stadium Time 

8/13/2021 Friday Cy Woods (Scrimmage) Away Cy Woods H.S TBD 

8/20/2021 Friday Dobie (Scrimmage) Away Vet Memorial  TBD 

8/26/2021 Thursday Katy Away Katy 4:30/6:15 

9/2/2021 Thursday Katy Tompkins  Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

9/9/2021 Thursday Elkins Away Elkins  4:30/5:00 

9/16/2021 Open Open    

9/22/2021 Wednesday Conroe  Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

9/29/2021 Wednesday Clear Lake* Away Clear Lake 4:30/6:15 

10/7/2021 Thursday Clear Falls  Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

10/14/2021 Thursday Clear Creek*  Away Clear Creek 4:30/6:15 

10/20/2021 Wednesday Brazoswood * Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

10/28/2021 Thursday Dickinson * Away Dickinson 4:30/6:15 

11/4/2021 Thursday Clear Brook *  Home Clear Springs 4:30/6:15 

*District Game 

Superintendent:  Dr. Eric Williams  

Athletic Director:  Kirby Killingsworth, Assistant Athletic Director:  Jimmy Grier 

Principal:  Michael Houston    

Head Football Coach/Boys Athletics Campus Coordinator: Anthony Renfro 

Phone: 281.284.1360 E-mail: arenfro@ccisd.net 

Date  Day Opponent Location Stadium Time 

8/13/2021 Friday Cy Woods (Scrimmage) Away Cy Woods H.S TBD 

8/20/2021 Friday Dobie (Scrimmage) Away Vet Memorial  TBD 

8/27/2021 Friday Katy Away Legacy Stadium 6:00 PM 

9/3/2021 Friday Katy Tompkins (Elementary/Jr High) Home CCISD Challenger 7:00 PM 

9/10/2021 Friday Elkins Away Hall Stadium 7:00 PM 

9/17/2021 Open Open    

9/23/2021 Thursday Conroe (TA) Home CCISD Challenger 7:00 PM 

9/30/2021 Thursday Clear Lake* Away CCISD Challenger 6:00 PM 

10/8/2021 Friday Clear Falls * (Homecoming) Home CCISD Challenger 7:00 PM 

10/15/2021 Friday Clear Creek*  Away CCISD Veterans 7:00 PM 

10/21/2021 Thursday Brazoswood * (Special Olympics) Home CCISD Challenger 6:00 PM 

10/29/2021 Friday Dickinson * Away Sam Vitanza 7:00 PM 

11/5/2021 Friday Clear Brook * (Senior Night) Home CCISD Challenger 7:00 PM 


